Head Office Brisbane Office Rockhampton Office Proserpine Office
9-15 Industrial St
Mackay QLD 4740
Ph: +61 7 4969 4949
Email: info@dowdens.com.au
45 Fulcrum Street
Richlands QLD 4077
Ph: +61 7 3828 7000

Applications: Potable Water Supplies • Medical and laboratory • Car Wash • Cooling Towers • RO Pretreatment for SDI reduction
• Municipal Water Treatment, pressure and gravity filters–higher flow, lower pressure drop and superior filtration performance •
Wastewater Polishing for TSS reduction • Precipitated metals removal • Irrigation
Glass Media Filters - Clack Valves
High Performance Filters for Potable Water & Wastewater
Filter Model Valve Model Filter Tank
(dxh) inches
In/Out
mm
1 Service Flow
lpm
Backwash Flow
lpm
2 Installed Area
w x d x h (cm)
WTWFGM16 WS1.5 16 x 65 40 63.0 63.0 46 x 51 x 270
WTWFGM21 WS1.5 21 x 62 40 107.0 107.0 58 x 64 x 262
WTWFGM24 WS1.5 24 x 72 40 143.0 143.0 66 x 72 x 287
1Flow rates are a guide only. Higher flow rates may be achieved with low sediment and turbidity water. Lower flow rates may be required for high sediment and turbidity
waters. *Guide only, filtration efficiency is dependent on raw water quality and flow rate. 2Height includes 1.0 metre clearance above filter to facilitate installation and
servicing. Minimum recommended backwash pressure 420 kpa. Maximum inlet pressure 600 kpa with no water hammer. For open discharge (e.g. tank filling), use NHWBP
option to provide back-pressure when filter is backwashing. Refer to Dowdens for more information.

C&I SERIES - 3.0” Clack  Valves
1Base and valve not included. 2Flow rates are a guide only. Higher flow rates may be achieved with low sediment and turbidity water. Lower flow rates may be required for
high sediment and turbidity waters. *Guide only, filtration efficiency is dependant on raw water quality and flow rate. 3Height includes clearance required above filter for media
loading and servicing. Minimum recommended backwash pressure 420 kpa. Maximum inlet pressure 600 kpa with no water hammer. For open discharge (e.g. tank filling),
use NHWBP ion to provide back-pressure when filter is backwashing. Refer to Dowdens for more information.
Filter Model Valve Model Filter Tank
(dxh) inches
In/Out
mm
1 Service Flow
lpm
Backwash Flow
lpm
2 Installed Area
w x d x h (cm)
WTWFGM42-NHWB WS3 42 x 72 80 433.0 433.0 115 x 127 x 350
WTWFGM48-NHWB WS3 48 x 72 80 566.0 566.0 130 x 142 x 350
WS3 Valve NHWB Valve
OPTIONAL No Hard Water Bypass
Valve (NHWB) to prevent unfiltered
water to service during backwash.

with degreasers, making it ideal for carwash filtration.
Filter Model Filter Vessel
size (inches)
In/Out
(mm)
Drain
(mm)
1 Max Flow
lpm
Backwash
Flow - lpm
2 Install Area
w x d x h (cm)
WTWFGM09 9 x 48 25 20 25.0 28.0 30 x 55 x 145
WTWFGM09-NHWB 9 x 48 25 20 25.0 28.0 30 x 55 x 145
WTWFGM10 10 X 54 25 20 32.0 35.0 30 x 55 x 160
WTWFGM10-NHWB 10 X 54 25 20 32.0 35.0 30 x 55 x 160
WTWFGM12 12 X 52 25 20 45.0 50.0 32 x 55 x 155
WTWFGM12-NHWB 12 X 52 25 20 45.0 50.0 32 x 55 x 155
WTWFGM14 14 X 65 32 20 62.0 70.0 37 x 55 x 188
WTWFGM14-NHWB 14 X 65 32 20 62.0 70.0 37 x 55 x 188
Clack Filter Valve with Bypass NHWB Valve
Fibre Reinforced Plastic (FRP) Filter
Vessels are used to hold the carbon
filtration media.